/(TH & 8TH HILDEBRANDT MUSTANGS

TIME
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

SITE
WUNDERLICH
HILDEBRANDT

FOOTBALL

DATE OPPONENT
10/05/2020 * MONDAY WUNDERLICH
10/06/2020 TUESDAY  WUNDERLICH
10/13/2020 *  TUESDAY KLEB
10/14/2020 WEDNESDAY KLEB
10/19/2020 *  MONDAY  SCHINDEWOLF
10/20/2020 TUESDAY SCHINDEWOLF
10/26/2020 *  MONDAY KRIMMEL
10/27/2020 TUESDAY KRIMMEL
11/02/2020 *  MONDAY HOFIUS
11/03/2020 TUESDAY HOFIUS
11/09/2020 * MONDAY STRACK
11/10/2020 TUESDAY STRACK

* Denotes 7th grade games

5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00
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5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

KLEIN MEMORIAL
KLEIN MEMORIAL

SCHINDEWOLF
HILDEBRANDT

HILDEBRANDT
KRIMMEL

HILDEBRANDT
HOFIUS

HILEBRANDT
STRACK

COACHING STAFFE
MARCUS DICKIE
AUSTIN DARLING

BRAD FRICK
OSCAR GILLIAM
MARK ROTHFELD
MATTHEW MUNSIE

ONLINE SCHEDULES: www.rankonesport.com

PHONE EXT
832 - 249 - 5114
832 - 249 - 5114

832 - 249 - 5119
832 - 249 - 5121
832 - 249 -5114
832 - 249 -5114

EMAIL
mdickie@kleinisd.net
adarlingl @kleinisd.net
bfrickl@kleinisd.net
ogilliamiiil @kleinisd.net
mrothfeld1@kleinisd.net
mmunsiel@kleinisd.net
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